
Pos
1
2
3
4

No.
212

2
727
728

Name
Sven Schiron
Jürgen Müller
Christian Pygulla
Stephan Haupt

Laps
5
5
5
5

Total Tm
8:16.843
8:24.304
9:25.288
9:43.306

Diff

7.461
1:08.445
1:26.463

Gap

7.461
1:00.984

18.018

Best Tm
1:37.817
1:38.851
1:50.969
1:54.812

B. Speed
153,397
151,792
135,216
130,690

Motorcycle
KTM RC 8
Ducati
Ducati
Ducati

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

7.461

Avg. Speed

151,001

Best Lap Tm

1:37.817

Best Spd

153,397

Best Lap by

212 - Sven Schiron
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DREIER RACING
28.03.2013.

BOT

Race (5 Laps) started at 14:08:30

Grobnik 4,168 Km

28.3.2013. 14:00
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